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Matching whole numbers

Draw a line to match the words on the left with the numbers on the right.

Words

Eight thousand and thirty two

Sixty three

Eight thousand three hundred and twenty

Six thousand and three hundred and sixty five

Eight thousand three hundred and two

Eight hundred and thirty two

Six thousand and three

Six hundred and thirty

Numbers

6365

8302

8032

63

630

8320

6003

832




