

Name:

## **Matching whole numbers**

AC 2.1

Draw a line to match the words on the left with the numbers on the right.

Words	Numbers
Eight thousand and thirty two	6365
Sixty three	8302
Eight thousand three hundred and twenty	8032
Six thousand and three hundred and sixty five	63
Eight thousand three hundred and two	630
Eight hundred and thirty two	8320
Six thousand and three	6003
Six hundred and thirty	832